QIAINMNOZ ENQZH THZ EAAAAOZ AOHNA 29/8/2023
FPA®EIO IZOZYTIXTH

FENIKOZ MNMINAKAZ BAPQN KAGAPOAIMQN IMMQN
KATA KAAZEIZ, HAIKIA KAI NIKE2

ANO 1/8/2023

ZEA. 1
ONOMA INnnoy *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP ONOMA Innoy *N* B.BHE B.[IE ENO
A' KAAZH 6 ETON KAAZH I
PEBAMIT (USA) (2016) 15 57,0 2 MIPAIT MMAOZZOM (USA) 9 16,0 1
SIAAZ TPHT (IRE)  (2013) 14 515 1 FKPEMKS $HKPETE (IRE) 7 200 5
NIOY TZENEPEIZON (2015) 12 445 5 ZAMMAPKAN (IRE) 7 0,0 3
KOMMPAIZ (GB) (2014) 17 425 0 APIQNAY (GB) 8 100 0
NPOSIT (GB) 8 175 2
LYNOAO: 4 FOYIT MAPAKI (GER) 8 9,5 1
. POK AKANTEMY (IRE) 8 9,5 4
B*KAAZH SAPABAKOS (GB) 6 3,0 6
MMAANTIOYIN (IRE) (2016) 11 225 2 EZMEPT NAOYEP (IRE) 8 140 8
®ASTNET MONZOYN (2013) 10 19,0 13 XAPBEST XOM (GB) 7 125 0
TYMMATIKO (GB)  (2019) 7 175 1 EANIAO®OPOS 7 2,0 2
MOAAPIS MMAQYNT ((2017) 10 17,0 4 KOPENTIN 7 0,0 0
MEISANAPOS (IRE)  (2017) 10 16,0 2
ZIAN EZMPES (IRE)  (2017) 9 155 4 2YNOAO: 12
MOETIK XOOYT (GB) (2016) 10 10,0 4
KAPZON ZITY (GB)  (2014) 9 9,0 13 6+ ETON KAAZH A'APZ.
AMMIENT (IRE) (2015) 8 3,0 9 OAIOYEIZ STPONIK (2017) 6 35 4
FKAOMIMAA ZIOT (IR (2016) 11 30 5 AIPIZ MMPHZ (GB)  (2017) 4 9,0 6
XIAPTOYOPNT AE F0(2013) 9 3,0 6 ADPA KANTAMIPA (I (2017) 5 3,0 5
MMAOYNTAES (GB) (2017) 5 3,0 10
2YNOAO: 11 NEPOYN 2017) 5 00 8
. AMMY®EPBAIN (IRE) (2017) 4 4,0 6
7+ETON " KAAZH TZAK POYMNY (IRE) (2017) 4 6,0 7
rIOYPO NO MOP (IR (20186) 9 9,0 3 FOYOPIAY (GB) (2017) 4 0,0 3
SMAPTH (2014) 9 4,0 3
MMAKAKAPAT (IRE) (2015) 9 155 7 2YNOAO: 8
FKATZY TZAMMION  (2011) 9 11,0 2
TZENNAPO (IRE)  (2016) 8 6,0 2 6+ ETON KAAZH A’ ©HA.
$OOY MAST FKOOY Q2016) 6 4,0 0 FOYITTNEP (IRE)  (2017) 5 6,0 5
MAZ AE TZIN (GB)  (2016) 5 9,0 6 )
®EIAINMIAHE (GB)  (2015) 6 0,0 7 ZYNOAO: 1
PEFKE PANNEP (FR) (2016) 7 130 8
6+ ETON KAAZH E'
ZYNOAO: 9 NTEINTPHM (2016) 3 105 7
rIOY NEBEP KAN TE (2016) 3 8,0 25
7+ ETON KAAZH A’ FKAN (IRE) (2017) 3 0,0
XAPMMOYP ZITY (US (2016) 7 0,0 8 MPEMIEP MAOYEP (G(2017) 2 5,0
SAOYASNTI (IRE)  (2016) 6 0,0 _
FOYIAAIAM MAKINAE (2016) 6 0,0 ZYNOAO: 4
SANAASEA (GB) (2015) 5 3,0 11 ,
NTEBIA ANZE (FR)  (2015) 5 3,0 37 SETONKAAZH T
ZADDAX (USA) (2015) 5 3,0 11 AXATHZ (IRE) 8 230 0
TAOYAAH® (IRE)  (2014) 4 0,0 24 TZENNAPO APMA (IRE) 7 100 0
OSTIN TEZAS (IRE)  (2015) 5 0,0 6 ENZYAAMI (GB) 7 8,0 1
AOBINA (IRE) (2016) 4 3,0 6 PANINIK MMAK (IRE) 6 16,5 4
SOYIT MOEM (GB)  (2016) 4 0,0

ZYNOAO: 4

ZYNOAO: 10




ZEA.

ONOMA INMOY *N* B.BHE B.IE ENO® EKP ONOMA INMOY *N* B.BHE B.E ENO
' EINT MIZMIIXEBINTK (IRE) 3 4.0 580 2
5 ETON KAAZH A'APZ. ENKINTEA (GB) 3 30 580 5
MIAOYZ (FR) 45 0 KAMAPI (FR) 3 30 580 6
[KOOY MEPMA NAIT (IRE) 2,0 11 AOST O AAB (GB) 3 10 580 2
MEPIKAHE 45 6 NTEIPA STEIZON (IRE) 4 95 580 0
OKTOAA (IRE) 4 30 580 1
ZYNOAO: 3 PAMOBOYNI 3 30 580 1
5 ETQON KAAZH E APZ 2YNOAO: 11
AIPON MAIK (IRE) 4 20 3
NIOY XOAANT (IRE) 2 85 1 4 ETON NIKEZ 2
PIIBEP AO (GB) 3 30 11 AATINA (IRE) 3,0
XOFAASTOS (IRE) 3 30 3 PANTANT (IRE) 3,0
IONZTAIA (GB) 2 30 3
®IFAAOE (GB) 3 15 8 ZYNOAO: 2
TZQPTZ NIK 3 20 6
4 ETQN NIKEZ 1
2YNOAO: 7 ATAAS 100 3
' AON HAIAS 1 40 2
5 ETQN KAAZH E' ®OP AONA MEFKY 1 0.0 1
MANIANNA 5 20 1 AEBITEIT (IRE) 1 30 2
MIZ KAAAMATA 3 30 1 PEFKNOYM 1 25 2
oPI 3 15 3 PHTEPN BOTIATZ (USA) 1 30 2
FKOOY MONTANA (IRE) 4 20 7 SAZON BIAATZ (IRE) 1 30 0
EBEAYNASTAZIA 3 00 5 SMOPTINTK AIKON (GB) 130 10
EIPHNH 370 3 ®HA AE MIHT (FR) 1 40 7
®OINIKOYNTA 1 00 13
2YNOAO: 6
2YNOAO: 10
5+ ETQON KAAZH ZT' APZ.
DAIAKAS 2018) 2 30 4 ETON MEAEN
TAPANIS 2017) 1 00 8 AON BAAENTINOS 0 580 0
NEZIOYM (GB) 2017) 0 00 16 MANOYZAKI 0 580 2
NTPHM NTEZEPT (GB2015) 0 0,0 10 MIMIKA 0 5,5 0
MATZIKAA MOYBMENR016) 0 0,0 10 MMAOY MPINSES 0 5,5 0
ZANOOS AIAT 2018) 0 00 SKPOYTZ 0 580 0
POZMANGHPAE  (2018) 0 0, TZOYNITEP 0 580 0
TZOYTZOYKOES (FR) (2017) 0 0,0 TZOYPEMI (IRE) 0 580 15
2YNOAO: 8 2YNOAO: 7
5+ ETQN KAAZH XIT' OHA. 3 ETQN NIKEZ 3+
KAAMANTOP (IRE)  (2016) 2 20 AOYNFKO MO (USA) 3 40 580 2
FOYA®PA (GB) 2017) 2 4 MMPOYKAYN FKAI (IRE) 5 80 580 2
MYAOS 2016) 2 6 NOTY MONTY (GB) 5 40 580 0
STAPPY (GB) 2016) 1 4 PAIBAA OPNTEP (GB) 7170 580 0
XANMMOYPI NTPHMS(2016) 2 2 TSAK TEIAOP (IRE} 3 75 580 0
MAP KAT (2018) 0 1 XIOKAI®E TKEPA (IRE) 3 40 565 3
2YNOAO: 6 2YNOAO: 6
4 ETQN NIKEZ 3+ 3 ETQN NIKEZ 2
AANTAMIPA (GB) 6 120 565 0 AA MINTA (GB) 2 40 580 2
ANAPOYSA 3 30 565 0 IMNTAANT (GB) 2 40 580 1
AHMOKPATIA 3 50 565 8 MAPBEAOYS MAINT (GB) 2 00 580 0
AON NIKOAAOS 5 30 580 0 POZET (GB) 2 30 560 0




ONOMA Innoy

*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO EKP

ONOMA IMMNnoY

ZEA.
*N* B.BHE B.IE ENO

3

ZYNOAO: 4

3 ETQN NIKEZ 1

FIOYNION TZOY (IRE)
AONA BIKTQPIA
KAHAP TOY AANT (IRE)
NTIBINA (IRE)
NTIZMIOYTENT (GB)
SIKINT

ZYNOAO: 6

3 ETQN MEAEN

AIAANT AAK (GB)

APKTIK MMAAST (GB)

E AITA PISMEKT (IRE)
KAZZIOMEIA

MISTEP POTZEXTEP (IRE)
MMOANT AGEP (GB)
MIMPONZ FKPHN (IRE)

NI XAO

MPEZINTENT TZQPTZ (GB)
SEBI

SEPAMIAS

TOPM FrOYOTS (GB)
TYITHMATAKIAZ

®AST AAITNINTK (IRE)

ZYNOAO: 14

2 ETON MEAEN

ANTAPTHS (GB)

APPAN MIET (GB)
ATTIOZ (IRE)

FKPI MAZO XAMMAM (IRE)
KAMIKAZI TKOANT (IRE)
KAPEAEN (IRE)
KAPNTIM (IRE)
MOAAYZ MPAINT (GB)
MOOYK NAOYM (GB)
TAPTIAET (USA)
TZENEPAAEI (FR)

ZYNOAO: 11
ZYNOAA KATA HAIKIA
7+ ETQN : 38

6 ETQN: 30

5 ETQN: 24

4 ETQON: 31

3 ETQON: 30

2 ETON: 11

FEN. ZYNOAO : 164

- A A A A A

O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

O O O O O © O © o o o

4,0
0,0
2,5
2,5
3,0
4,0

56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
58,0

58,0
58,0
56,0
56,5
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,5
58,0
56,0
58,0
58,0

58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
58,0
56,0
58,0
56,0
58,0
58,0
58,0

o N O -~

14

O O O O O © O N NN O N -~ O

O O O O O © O © O N O
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